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Category
PLG144
PLG144
PLG144
PLG144
PLG144
PLG144
PLG144
PLG144
PLG144
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288

Genus
CABBA
CAREX
CAREX
MUSTA
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
VIOLA
VIOLA
ALYSS
CALEN
DIANT
DIANT
DIANT
DIANT
DIANT
KALE
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY

Item Description

CABBAGE FLW-PIGEON-RED
CAREX-BRONCO

CAREX-RED ROOSTER

MUSTARD ORNAMENTAL-MIZ AMERICA
PANSY-DELTA CLASSIC-BUTTR POPCRN
PANSY-DELTA CLASSIC-COTTON CANDY
PANSY-MG 2-MARINA BLOTCH
VIOLA-PENNY-MARINA
VIOLA-PENNY-PRIMROSE BICOLOR
ALYSSUM-CLEAR CRYSTAL-WHITE
CALENDULA-BON BON-ORANGE
DIANTHUS-CORONET-MIX
DIANTHUS-CORONET-WHITE PURPLE EYE
DIANTHUS-FLORAL LACE-MIX
DIANTHUS-IDEAL SELECT-WHITE FIRE
DIANTHUS-TELSTAR-MIX

KALE FLW-CRYSTAL-SNOW
PANSY-COLOSSUS-BLOTCH MIX
PANSY-COLOSSUS-DP BLUE BLOTCH
PANSY-COLOSSUS-WHITE BLOTCH
PANSY-COLOSSUS-YELLOW BLOTCH
PANSY-DELTA CLASSIC-BEACONSFIELD
PANSY-DELTA CLASSIC-BLAZE MIX
PANSY-DELTA CLASSIC-MONET MIX
PANSY-DELTA CLASSIC-PINK SHADES
PANSY-DELTA CLASSIC-WINE CHEESE MIX
PANSY-DELTA PRO-BLOTCH MIX
PANSY-DELTA PRO-CITRUS MIX

natural beauty

Strong Roots | Growing for the Future

140 7002680
140 7002694
140 7002698
140 7012399
140 7013618
140 7013619
140 7014566
140 7027322
140 7027317
280 5500718
280 5510160
280 5515805
280 5515811
280 5516200
280 5517574
280 5518300
280 5542019
280 5560940
280 5560960
280 5561260
280 5561320
280 5564647
280 5564635
280 5564645
280 5564646
280 5564653
280 5564935
280 5564936
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PLG288
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PLG288
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PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288

Genus

PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY

Item Description

PANSY-DELTA PRO-CLEAR COLORS MIX
PANSY-DELTA PRO-CLEAR LT BLUE
PANSY-DELTA PRO-CLEAR RED
PANSY-DELTA PRO-CLEAR TRUE BLUE
PANSY-DELTA PRO-CLEAR VIOLET
PANSY-DELTA PRO-CLEAR WHITE
PANSY-DELTA PRO-CLEAR YELLOW
PANSY-DELTA PRO-COOL WATERS MIX
PANSY-DELTA PRO-COVINGTON MIX
PANSY-DELTA PRO-LAVENDER BLUE SHADES
PANSY-DELTA PRO-NEON VIOLET
PANSY-DELTA PRO-RED BLOTCH
PANSY-DELTA PRO-TRICOLOR MIX
PANSY-DELTA PRO-YC SUNNY DAY MIX
PANSY-DELTA PRO-YC TRICOLOR MIX
PANSY-DELTA SPEEDY-MIX
PANSY-DELTA SPEEDY-YELLOW BLOTCH
PANSY-GRANDIO-CLEAR SCARLET
PANSY-MATRIX-BLOTCH MIX
PANSY-MATRIX-CITRUS MIX
PANSY-MATRIX-CLEAR MIX
PANSY-MATRIX-JEWELS MIX
PANSY-MATRIX-LAVENDER SHADES
PANSY-MATRIX-MIX
PANSY-MATRIX-MORPHEUS
PANSY-MATRIX-OCEAN
PANSY-MATRIX-OCEAN BREEZE MIX
PANSY-MATRIX-PURPLE

280 5564937
280 5564927
280 5564952
280 5564945
280 5564929
280 5564930
280 5564931
280 5564939
280 5564807
280 5564940
280 5564941
280 5564942
280 5564944
280 5564805
280 5564804
280 5563084
280 5563088
280 5569186
280 5572184
280 5572190
280 5572189
280 5572204
280 5572240
280 5572193
280 5572197
280 5572194
280 5572195
280 5572200
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Category
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
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PLG288
PLG288
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PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288
PLG288

Genus

PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PANSY
PETUN
SIMPL

SNAPD
SNAPD
SNAPD
SNAPD
SNAPD
SNAPD
SNAPD
SNAPD
SNAPD
SNAPD
SNAPD
SNAPD
SNAPD
SNAPD

Item Description
PANSY-MATRIX-RASPBERRY SUNDAE MIX
PANSY-MATRIX-ROSE
PANSY-MATRIX-TRUE BLUE
PANSY-MATRIX-WHITE
PANSY-MATRIX-YC PERFECT PAIRING MIX
PANSY-MATRIX-YELLOW

PANSY-MG 2-BLOTCH MIX

PANSY-MG 2-PURPLE BLOTCH
PANSY-MG 2-RED BLOTCH
PANSY-PANOLA-TRUE BLUE XP
PANSY-SPRING GRANDIO-CLEAR MIX
PANSY-SPRING MATRIX-ROSE

PETUN TRAL-EASY WAVE-RED

SIMPLY HERBS-OREGANO
SNAPDRAGON-LIBERTY CLASSIC-MIX
SNAPDRAGON-LIBERTY CLASSIC-WHITE
SNAPDRAGON-SNAPSHOT-BURGUNDY
SNAPDRAGON-SNAPTASTIC-MIX
SNAPDRAGON-SNAPTASTIC-ORNG FLAM
SNAPDRAGON-SNAPTINI-BURGUNDY BICOLO
SNAPDRAGON-SNAPTINI-MIX
SNAPDRAGON-SNAPTINI-PEACH
SNAPDRAGON-SNAPTINI-RED
SNAPDRAGON-SNAPTINI-SCARLET
SNAPDRAGON-SNAPTINI-SUNGLOW
SNAPDRAGON-SNAPTINI-VIOLET
SNAPDRAGON-SNAPTINI-WHITE
SNAPDRAGON-SNAPTINI-YELLOW

280 5572203
280 5572210
280 5572224
280 5572225
280 5572242
280 5572234
280 5574820
280 5575000
280 5575060
280 5576477
280 5569220
280 5579296
280 5586940
280 5615043
280 5618720
280 5618732
280 5620908
280 5620992
280 5620994
280 5621840
280 5621841
280 5621842
280 5621843
280 5621845
280 5621846
280 5621847
280 5621848
280 5621849
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Category Genus Item Description Each Ct Item Code 10/13 10/20 10/27 11/03 11/10 11/17
PLG288 SNAPD SNAPDRAGON-SONNET-MIX 280 5621560 1

PLG288 SNAPD SNAPDRAGON-SPEEDY SONNET-MIX 280 5621865 2

PLG288 VIOLA VIOLA-PENNY-PRIMROSE BICOLOR 280 5635790 1

PLG288 VIOLA VIOLA-SORBET-ORANGE JUMP UP XP 280 5638668 1

PLG288 VIOLA  VIOLA-SORBET-TX CP RASP SND MIX XP 280 5638893 10



